MEGAnet CAT6 RJ45 Unshielded Plug | Pass-Through
The MEGAnet CAT6 RJ45 plug is specially designed for termination on both stranded and solid core cable. It incorporates
cutting-edge pass-through technology, enabling a seamless, faster and user-friendly crimping procedure.
Features
• Easy Pass-through plug design
• 3 Prong contact blade for stranded and solid wires
• 50u” gold plating
• Convenient packaging in Candy Can
Application
• Facilitaes stranded and solid core cables
• Voice, data and high-speed networking
applications
Material and Physical Characteristics
Description Value
Plug body Material PC | UL 94V-2
Contact Blade Copper Alloy
Gold Plating 50u”
Insertion Life 750 Pairings
Wire OD Range 0.93mm to 1.04mm
Wire Configuration 8 Side by Side
Tensile Strength ≥ 9.1 kg
Latch Bending 20 Times Minimum
Ordering Information
Associated Products
Product Code Description
A-BH25-H01100 MEGAnet CAT6 RJ45 Plug | Unshielded | Pass-Through | Stranded & Solid | 100pc Can
Product Code Description
A-BH25-H02250 MEGAnet CAT6 RJ 45 Boot | Clear PC | Component | 6.5mm | 100pc Can
A-BH25-H02100 MEGAnet CAT5e/CAT6 RJ 45 Boot | Grey PVC | Component | 5.5mm to 7.0mm | 100pc Can
A-BH25-H02150 MEGAnet CAT5e/CAT6 RJ 45 Boot | Black PVC | Component | 5.5mm to 7.0mm | 100pc Can
A-BW19-B00225 MEGAnet RJ 45 Crimp Tool | Pass-Through
V 2023/08
Clear PC Boot
Adjustable PVC Boot
Crimp Tool